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Liquid Precipitation - 1923

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

BLiq

6.72

2.09

4.23

5.10

1.16

2.64

2.34

1.80

2.68

4.67

3.41

5.68

ONorm

3.83

3.63

4.14

4.15

3.68

3.14

2.85

3.31

3.47

3.52

4.71

4.38




